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Serving Customers All Over the
World from Dubai

Smart Own caters to the needs of every boat enthusiast with
a wide range of sports fishing boats, sports cruisers and
innovative midsize luxury yachts. We are a trusted partner
in the boating industry and are renowned for our
professionalism, integrity and an impeccable level of
customer service that is very rare in the industry.

Our clients are recurring customers with whom
we have built a strong bond and a long-term
professional relation. Our boats are built to
world class standards in the UAE, are safe,
highly reliable, functional, versatile and
competitively priced.







Gulf 24 & 27

Gulf 24 & 27

High Quality
Fishing Boats

292 4 PASSENGERS + PILOT
£ 36 KNOTS MAXIMUM SPEED
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Gulf 24 & 27

Low-draft hull design that ensures ultimate stability and is largely used for
day-use in very shallow and deep waters alike.

This beautiful, robust and safe boat will be your trusted companion on your
daily fishing trips.



Gulf 24 & 27

LOA

BEAM

DEPTH MID SHIP

DRAFT

WEIGHT (EXCL. ENGINES)
STANDARD ENGINES
MAXIMUM POWER ALLOWED
MAXIMUM PAYLOAD

HULL & DECK MATERIALS
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Specifications

GULF 24
24 feet
7 ft
0.8m
024m
700 kg
1x150 HP
230 HP
2,000 kg
GRP

GULF 27
27 feet
7 ft
0.8m
024m
780 kg
1x150 HP
300 HP
2,000 kg
GRP
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Standard Features

« FRP fuel tank 55 gal with electrical
gauge and fuel filters

« Console with wind screen
« Driver seat

« Ice box under deck

« Ice box in front of console

« Water tank 20 gal with shower &
sink

« Deck lights

« Compass

« Anchor & navigation lights « Mechanical steering system
including switch panel

« Bow hatch

« Bilge pump with auto float
switch

« Upholstered seats

« Battery base & switch
« SSbow & stern eyes

« Mooring cleats 3 pcs
o Anchor roller

« PVC side fender

o Deck drain




Gulf 24 & 27

I

L

| .

- “l..r

' | _
o A

oy L

LC B VT J;IND



Gulf 24 & 27
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Smart Own

PASSENGER BOATS SPECIALIST

Let's Get 1n Touch!

Smart Own FZE
POBOX 38035, Dubai, UAE
Tel: +971 4 4438970
Fax:+971 4 4438692
Email: info@smartown.ae

https://www.smartown.ae




