

Smart Own

Passenger Boats Specialists

Serving Customers All Over the World from **Dubai**

Smart Own caters to the needs of every boat enthusiast with a wide range of sports fishing boats, sports cruisers and innovative midsize luxury yachts. We are a trusted partner in the boating industry and are renowned for our professionalism, integrity and an impeccable level of customer service that is very rare in the industry.

Our clients are recurring customers with whom we have built a strong bond and a long-term professional relation. Our boats are built to world class standards in the UAE, are safe, highly reliable, functional, versatile and competitively priced.



Gulf 24 & 27

200

Gulf 24 & 27

4



High Quality **Fishing Boats**

4 PASSENGERS + PILOT36 KNOTS MAXIMUM SPEED



 \dots

Low-draft hull design that ensures ultimate stability and is largely used for day-use in very shallow and deep waters alike.

This beautiful, robust and safe boat will be your trusted companion on your daily fishing trips.

Specifications

	GULF 24	GULF 27
LOA	24 feet	27 feet
BEAM	7 ft	7 ft
DEPTH MID SHIP	0.8 m	0.8 m
DRAFT	0.24 m	0.24 m
WEIGHT (EXCL. ENGINES)	700 kg	780 kg
STANDARD ENGINES	1x150 HP	1x150 HP
MAXIMUM POWER ALLOWED	230 HP	300 HP
MAXIMUM PAYLOAD	2,000 kg	2,000 kg
HULL & DECK MATERIALS	GRP	GRP

Standard Features

- FRP fuel tank 55 gal with electrical gauge and fuel filters
- Console with wind screen
- Driver seat
- Ice box under deck
- Ice box in front of console
- Water tank 20 gal with shower & sink
- Deck lights
- Compass
- Anchor & navigation lights including switch panel





- Mechanical steering system
- Bow hatch
- Bilge pump with auto float switch
- Upholstered seats
- Battery base & switch
- SS bow & stern eyes
- Mooring cleats 3 pcs
- Anchor roller
- PVC side fender
- Deck drain



Gulf 24 & 27









Smart Own PASSENGER BOATS SPECIALIST

Let's Get in Touch!

Smart Own FZE

POBOX 38035, Dubai, UAE Tel: +971 4 4438970 Fax: +971 4 4438692 Email: info@smartown.ae https://www.smartown.ae